
 

Double Room- $4,600.00
per person

 

Single Room- $5,750

Join a live TBN Israel Podcast recording with Yair Pinto

Discover Israel with Yair
Pinto

October 29 November 7th, 2025

Walking the Promised LandWalking the Promised Land
with a Frontlinewith a Frontline

PerspectivePerspective

 

Exclusive 10-Days Departing from Newark
Airport  

For more information and to sign up, contact: Hannaniah Pinto,
abapinto@gmail.com,   706-888-2706

 
Oct 29 Wed – Depart Newark to Israel
Oct 30 Thu – Arrive, meet guide, rest
Oct 31 Fri – Caesarea, Megiddo,
Nazareth, Galilee
Nov 1 Sat – Sea ministry, boat ride
Nov 2 Sun – Gamla, Golan, Tel Dan

Nov 3 Mon – Beit Shean, Jericho,
Bethlehem
Nov 4 Tue – Jerusalem Old City tour
Nov 5 Wed – Masada, Ein Gedi, Dead
Nov 6 Thu – Garden Tomb, Via Dolorosa,
TBN
Nov 7 Fri – Depart Tel Aviv USA


